
                                                                                                  

 
 

 

STUDENT RECITALS  

Sep 28: 11:30; 1; 2:30 Feb 8* 

Oct 26: 9:30; 11 Feb 15* 

Nov 2: 10; 11:30; 1; 3 

Nov 9* 

Nov 23: 10; 11 :30 

Mar 8* 

Mar 15* 

Mar 22* 

Jan 18* 

Jan 25* 

*Times TBD 

Apr 26* 

May 3* 

 Weeknight recitals TBA 

 

WINTER DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Tue, Dec 16, 7:15pm   Flutes in the Frost 

Sun, Dec 14, 4:15; 5:30; 6:45 Cello Solos 

TBD    Voice Recital 

Sun, Dec 21, 1 pm   Saxophone Winter Concert 

Tue, Dec 23, 6:30pm   Guitar Groups and Graduation 

Thur, Jan 8, 5 pm   Violin Playdown 

Wed, Jan 14, 7pm   Chorus Winter Concert 

Sun, Jan 25, 11am   Percussion Winter Concert 

Tue, Feb 10, 7:15pm   Flute students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson 

Wed, Feb 11, 7pm   Orchestra Winter Concert  

Wed, Mar 18, 6:30pm  Guitar Solo and Graduations 

 

SPRING DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Tue, Apr 26, 9:30, 11, 12:30 Cello Solos 

Wed, Apr 29 6:30pm  Family and Friends Concert  

Mon, May 18, 7pm  Viola Spring Concert  

Tue, May 19, 5:30pm  “Cellobration”  

Wed, May 27, 7pm   Orchestra Spring Concert  

Sun, May 31, 10am   Saxophone Recital 

Sun, May 31, 12:30pm Cello Students of Madeleine Golz 

Mon, Jun 1, 7pm   Chamber Music Ensembles 

Tue, Jun 2, 7:15pm   Flute students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson  

Wed, Jun 3, 6:30pm   Guitar Ensembles 

Sun, Jun 7, 11 am   Percussion Recital  

Tue, Jun 9, 5:30pm  Musicianship Madness 

Wed, Jun 10, 7:00 pm  Voice Recital  

Thur, Jun 11, 6:30pm  Composition Recital 

Sun, Jun 14, 3:30pm   Guitar Groups and Graduation  

Tue, Jun 16, 7:15pm   Flute Picture Playdown 

Wed, Jun 17, 7pm   Chorus Spring Concert 

 

SENIOR & ALUMNI SHOWCASE RECITALS 

Performers TBD 

 
 

OFFSITE PERFORMANCES 

Sun, Jan 11, 2pm  Tenafly Public Library 

Sun, May 17, 4pm  Violin Groups in Central Park 

  
 

2025- 26 EVENTS CALENDAR 

GIFT OF MUSIC GALA BENEFIT CONCERT 

Sun, Mar 29, Time TBA 

 

THURNAUER CONCERT SERIES 

Sun, Oct 26, 3pm: “Ferdinand the Bull”  

Sun, Nov 23, 3 pm: Steven Masi, piano 

Sun Apr 19, 5 pm: Faculty Chamber Music Showcase Recital 

 

MASTER CLASSES & WORKSHOPS 

Thur, Feb 12, 4pm: Nicholas Canellakis, cello  

Thur, April 30, 4pm: Sarah Davis Beuchner, piano 

Mon, May 4, 4pm: Sergio Assad, guitar 

TBD, flute workshop 

 

SANDRA O. GOLD FOUNDER’S DAY CONCERT 

Thur, May 14, 6:30 pm 

  

HONORS RECITALS 

DR. PAUL AND ARANKA KAPLAN HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, Mar 1, 5pm 

LOLITA MAYADAS PIANO HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, May 31, 4pm 

 

SHIRAH: JCC COMMUNITY CHORUS ON THE PALISADES 

Sun, Dec 7, 2pm 

Annual Chanukah Concert 

 

Sun, Jun 21, 7pm 

Annual Ruth and Bernie Weinflash z”l Memorial Concert  

 

AUDITIONS 

Thurnauer Symphony Orchestra Concerto Competition: Jan 28 

Nominations due: Jan 11 

 

Kaplan Honors Recital auditions: Feb 8 

Nominations due: Jan 18 

For those unable to audition on Feb 8, videos may be submitted by Feb 4. 

   

Master Class Audition Dates: 

Cello: Sun, Jan 25 Nominations due Jan 8 

Guitar: Nominations and audition recordings due May 13  

 

Auditions for Ensembles:  

Ensembles for 2025-26: Sun, Sep 7 and ongoing 

Ensembles for 2026-27: TBA 

 

 

 

Visit jccotp.org/ThurnauerEvents for more information         

  As of 9.9.25 Subject to change 

 


